Your Global Automation Partner
 ■Modularity: Numerous designs
due to interchangeable parts.
 ■Rugged Design for Vector
Motors: Special shaft
connection with interlocked
bearing system and balanced
clamping ring. Isolation

E-RKC 8T-264-15
E-RKC 8T-930-2
E-RKC 8T-930-5
E-RKC 8T-930-10
E-RKC 8T-930-15
10-Pin MIL
E-MK 10-931-2/S1110
E-MK 10-931-5/S1110
E-MK 10-931-10/S1110
12-Pin M23
E-CKM 12-931-5
E-CKM 12-931-10
RI-43 Cover
Encoder Cover Kit
Isolation Insert
RSA-12 (12 mm Bore)
RSA-A3 (1/2” Bore)
RSA-14 (14 mm Bore)
RSA-15 (15 mm Bore)
RSA-A4 (5/8” Bore)
RSA-16 (16 mm Bore)
RSA-18 (18 mm Bore)
RSA-A5 (3/4” Bore)
RSA-20 (20 mm Bore)
RSA-25 (25 mm Bore)
RSA-A6 (1” Bore)
RSA-A7 (1-1/8” Bore)
RSA-30 (30 mm Bore)
RSA-A8 (1-1/4” Bore)
RSA-32 (32 mm Bore)
RSA-TAPER (15 mm Taper Bore)
Mounting Accessory
RA-43-S8 (Long Tether Arm)
RA-43-E2 (C-Face Tether Arm)